# Units

Gross

Property ID| Property Address |(# Bedrooms ) Monthly FMR | Affordable
Demolished .
& Utilities
2013 105 4th Ave NW 4 1 2000 1667 No
2025 400 1st St NE 5 1 2200 1917 No
2031 401 Main St N 3 1 1750 1602 No
2083 409 15th St SE relocated 0 N/A
2084 413 15th St SE relocated 0 N/A
2085 417 15th St SE relocated 0 N/A
2086 421 15th St SE relocated 0 N/A
2087 425 15th St SE relocated 0 N/A
2088 429 15th St SE relocated 0 N/A
2089 433 15th St SE relocated 0 N/A
2090 441 15th St SE relocated 0 N/A
2091 437 15th St SE relocated 0 N/A
2104 1722 Burdick EXPY E 2 1 1334 1087 No
2115 1614 Burdick EXPY E 3 1 1750 1602 No
2316 708 Forest Rd relocated 0 N/A
2319 712 Forest Rd relocated 0 N/A
2320 716 Forest Rd relocated 0 N/A
2318 614 Forest Rd relocated 0 N/A
2317 613 16th St SW relocated 0 N/A
2226 409 2nd St NE 3 1 1800 1644 No
2228 203 4th Ave NE 2 1 1159 1087 No
2229 100 4th Ave NW 1 4 518 847 Yes
2233 401 1st St NE 2 1 800 1116 Yes
2234 407 1st St NE 3 1 1800 1644 No
2237 436 Central Ave W 1 1 875 847 No
2241 1 5th St SW 3 1 1694 1644 No
2243 9 5th St NW 2 1 1100 1116 Yes
2258 105 5th St NW 3 1 1800 1644 No
2259 103 5th St NW 3 1 1800 1644 No
2286 205 4th St NW 2 1 1300 1116 No
2288 412 2nd Ave NW 2 1 1300 1116 No
2290 415 1st Ave NW 4 1 2000 1712 No
2291 10 6th St NW 2 1 800 1116 Yes
2293 6 6th St NW 4 1 2000 1712 No
2301 7 6th St NW 2 1 1300 1116 No
2302 1 6th St NW 4 1 2300 1712 No
2305 22 7th St SW 2 1 1100 1116 Yes
2306 24 7th St SW 3 1 1200 1644 Yes
2307 30 7th St SW 3 1 1749 1644 No
2328 1206 6th Ave SW 3 1 1800 1644 No
2336 111 4th Ave NW 2 1 975 1116 Yes
2337 328 Walders St 3 1 1800 1644 No
2389 202.5 Maple St relocated 0 N/A




2270
2324
2391
2362
2395
2387
2402
2376
2412
2414
2429
2385
2385
2415
2415
2427
2401
2281
2281
2281
2416
2392
2393
2411
2411
2438
2390
2390
2368
2398
2372
4001
4025
4052
2365
4000
4043
4055
4027
4018
4424
4087
4098
4437
2399
2400
4022

448 1st Ave NW
1200 5th Ave SW
5 6th St SW

522 1st Ave NE
803 2nd Ave SW
445 1st Ave NW
127 15th St SE
1209 5th Ave SW
425 5th Ave NE
422 2nd St NE
406 2nd St NE
413 2nd Ave NW
413 2nd Ave NW
418 2nd St NE
418 2nd St NE
605 2nd Ave NE
121 15th St SE
511 1st Ave NW
511 1st Ave NW
511 1st Ave NW
412 2nd St NE

7 6th St SW

9 6th St SW
501 3rd St NE
501 3rd St NE

1800 Burdick Expy W

1 6th St SW

1 6th St SW
1304 3rd Ave SW
1601 7th Ave SW
1401 3rd Ave SW
2401 El Rio Dr
1039 5th Ave SW
701 12th St SW
211 4th Ave NE
2317 El Rio Dr
615 12th St SW
1204 6th Ave SW
1005 5th Ave SW
1117 5th Ave SW
713 2nd Ave NE
1200 28th St SW
1313 27th St SW
608 2nd Ave NE
332 1st Ave NW
119 15th St SE
1111 5th Ave SW

Efficiency

Efficiency

relocated
relocated

relocated

relocated

relocated
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1066
1398
1666
1398
1166
1393
1398
1752
916
1166
1752
698
1100
576
764
834
1398
559
818
976
1752
1256
1256
489
610
800
402
642
1728

1841
1191
1528

999

1169
1491
1491
1169
1024
1782

1024
2230
1782

1142
1677
1159
1677
1159
1677
1677
1976
1159
1159
1976
1159
1677

866
1159
1159
1677

866
1159
1677
1976
1173
1173

796

876
1697

796

876
1697

2010
1187
1728

893

1187
2010
2010
1187

893
1728

893
2613
1728

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

N/A
N/A
Yes
No

Yes
No

N/A
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

N/A
No

Yes
No

N/A



4020
2443
4019
2431
4034
4047
4044
4062
2375
4097
4056
4058
4016
4060
4063
4048
4402
4023
4096
2369
4075
4065
4031
4040
4029
4030
4053
4429
4049
4515
4428
4421
4422
4021
4513
4426
4423
4495
4012
4504
4015
4466
4042
4070
4514
4473
4028

1115 5th Ave SW
500 12th St SW
1121 5th Ave SW
325 3rd St NW
1108 6th Ave SW
1033 6th Ave SW
605 12th St SW
2600 14th Ave SW
1205 5th Ave SW
1215 27th St SW
520 12th St SW
1119 6th Ave SW
509 12th St SW
1111 6th Ave SW
2708 14th Ave SW
1029 6th Ave SW
215 6th St NE
1031 5th Ave SW
1105 27th St SW
1308 3rd Ave SW
1211 28th St SW
1321 28th St SW
1022 6th Ave SW
1130 6th Ave SW
1014 6th Ave SW
1010 6th Ave SW
713 12th St SW
323 6th St NE
1021 6th Ave SW
1430 1st Ave SE
11 5th St NE

712 2nd Ave NE
519 1st Ave NE
1105 5th Ave SW
909 3rd Ave SE
18 8th St NE

709 2nd Ave NE
204 6th St NE
1205 6th Ave SW
612 2nd Ave NE
1210 8th Ave SW
620 2nd Ave NE
601 12th St SW
2715 13th Ave SW
517 Central Ave E
104 6th St NE
1018 6th Ave SW

relocated
relocated
relocated

relocated

relocated

relocated

relocated

relocated

relocated

relocated
relocated

relocated
relocated
relocated

relocated

relocated
relocated

relocated

relocated

relocated
relocated

relocated
relocated
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749
1679

2092

2392

749

1942

1512

1942

1629

2249

1779

1991

1378

1378
2041
1991
1991

640
1378
2080

741

1126

1286

599

1187
1728

2010

2010

893

2010

1728

2010

1728

893

1728

2010

1728

1728
2010
2010
2010

893
1728
2312

804

1068

1809

804

N/A
N/A
N/A
Yes
Yes
N/A
N/A
No
N/A
No
N/A
N/A
Yes
Yes
N/A
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
N/A
N/A
No
N/A
Yes
N/A
N/A
N/A
Yes
N/A
N/A
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
N/A
No
N/A
Yes
N/A
N/A
Yes
N/A
N/A



4101 2700 13th Ave SW 3 1 1428 1555 Yes
4418 810 2nd Ave NE 3 1 1428 1555 Yes
4416 109 8th St NE 1 1 631 804 Yes
4416 109 8th St NE 2 1 748 1068 Yes
4496 209 6th St NE 2 1 891 1068 Yes
4482 6 5th St NE relocated 0 N/A
4493 700 2nd Ave NE relocated 0 N/A
4414 807 2nd Ave NE relocated 0 N/A
4046 1025 6th Ave SW relocated 0 N/A
4431 614 2nd Ave NE 3 1 928 1560 Yes
4468 821 2nd Ave NE relocated 0 N/A
4017 511 12th St SW 3 1 1653 1560 No
4430 601 2nd Ave NE 3 1 1653 1560 No
4014 710 12th St SW 4 1 2091 1895 No
4420 201 6th St NE 2 1 1149 1079 No
4059 1115 6th Ave SW relocated 0 N/A
4427 800 2nd Ave NE 3 1 1578 1560 No
4039 1124 6th Ave SW 3 1 1455 1560 Yes
4033 1030 6th Ave SW 4 1 1963 1895 No
4079 1220 28th St SW 3 1 1817 1560 No
4490 805 2nd Ave NE relocated 0 N/A
6109 1523 Burdick Expy E 2 1 1122 1079 No



